
S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Phonic Alphabet Stancliffe

2 Letters Amazing Capital Letters Stancliffe

3 Maths Amazing Numbers (1-50) Stancliffe

4 Picture Book Amazing Picture Dictionary (A) Stancliffe

5 Pattern Book Pattern Writing Stancliffe

6 Drawing My Colouring Train Eklavya 

7 Rhymes Jingle Bell Rhymes (A) Stancliffe

S.No Subject Title Publisher

3 Hindi Akshar Abhyas (Hindi) Stancliffe
4 Letters Hunny Bunny Activities English Mind maker 

5 Letters

Learn How to Write Small Letters 

(Funny Bunny) Eklavya 

6 Maths Hunny Bunny Activities Numbers 1 Mind maker 

7 Drawing My Colouring Train Eklavya 

8 Rhymes Jingle Bell Rhymes (B) Stancliffe

9 Hindi Akshar Parichay (Hindi) Eklavya 

S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Enjo With English primer B Stancliffe

2 Maths Maths Waves Stancliffe

3 Punjabi Akshar Parichay (Punjabi) Stancliffe

4 Rhymes My Third Book of Rhymes & Stancliffe

5 GK Green land Introductory Stancliffe

6 Hindi Shabad Ratan (Hindi) Stancliffe

7 Drawing My Colouring Train Eklavya 

S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Tree Top - 1 Headword 

2 English Grammar Grammar Fest - 1 Headword 

3 Hindi Nav Madhuras Praveshika (0) Jaycee

4 Punjabi Rabab Punjabi Praveshika S P 

5 Maths Pride Maths - 1 Mindmaker 

6 EVS Green land - 1 EVS Stancliffe

7 Computer Code to AI - 1 Avartan 

8 GK Factopedia -1 Eklavya 

9 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 1 Learnwell 

Class - Nursery

Class - LKG

Class - UKG

Class - 1st



S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Tree Top - 2 Headword 

2 English Grammar Grammar Fest - 2 Headword 

3 Hindi Mani Prabha - 1 Mind Maker 

4 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 2 Full Marks 

5 Maths Pride Maths - 2 Mindmaker 

6 EVS Go Green Save Earth Foreever Jaycee

7 Computer Code to AI - 2 Avartan 

8 GK Factopedia -2 Eklavya 

9 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 2 Learnwell 

S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Smart English - 3 Good Luck 

2 English Grammar Roots of Grammar - 3 Learnwell 

3 Hindi Mani Prabha - 3 Mind Maker 

4 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 3 Full Marks 

5 Maths Pride Maths - 3 Mindmaker 

6 SST Earth and Beyond - 3 Blueprint 

7 Science Science Foreever - 3 Jaycee

8 Computer Code to AI - 3 Avartan 

9 GK Factopedia -3 Eklavya 

10 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 3 Learnwell 

S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Smart English - 4 Good Luck 

2 English Grammar Roots of Grammar - 4 Learnwell 

3 Hndi Mani Prabha - 4 Mind Maker 

4 Hindi Grammar Chystal Hindi Vyakaran - 3 Evergreen 

5 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 4 Full Marks 

6 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Vyakaran Athe Ved Prakash & Sons 

7 Maths Pride Maths - 4 Mindmaker 

8 SST Earth and Beyond - 4 Blueprint 

9 Science Science Foreever - 4 Jaycee

10 Computer Code to AI - 4 Avartan 

11 GK Factopedia -4 Eklavya 

12 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 4 Learnwell 

Class - 2nd

Class - 3rd

Class - 4th



S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Smart English - 5 Good Luck 

2 English Grammar Roots of Grammar - 5 Learnwell 

3 Hndi Mani Prabha - 5 Mind Maker 

4 Hindi Grammar Chystal Hindi Vyakaran - 4 Evergreen 

5 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 5 Full Marks 

6 Punjabi Grammar Punjabi Vyakaran Athe Ved Prakash & Sons 

7 Maths Pride Maths - 5 Mindmaker 

8 SST Earth and Beyond - 5 Blueprint 

9 Science Science Foreever - 5 Jaycee

10 Computer Code to AI - 5 Avartan 

11 GK Factopedia -5 Eklavya 

12 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 5 Learnwell 

S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Tree Top - 6 Headword 

2 English Grammar Grammar Fest - 6 Headword 

3 Hndi Mani Prabha - 6 Mind Maker 

4 Hindi Grammar Chystal Hindi Vyakaran - 6 Evergreen 

5 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 6 Full Marks 

6 Punjabi Grammar

Punjabi Vyakaran Athe 

Rachnawali - 6 (Rabab)  S P 

7 Maths Targetting Mathematics - 6 Madhubhan 

8 Biology Innovative Biology  - 6 Good Luck

9 Chemistry Cosmos Chmistry - 6 Flamingo 

10 Physics Physics Foreever - 6 Jaycee 

11 Histroy & Civics Past and Present - 6 Ratna Sagar 

12 Geography Geography - 6 Srijan 

13 Computer Code to AI - 6 Avartan 

14 GK Factopedia -6 Eklavya 

15 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 6 Learnwell 

Class - 5th

Class - 6th



S.No Subject Title Publisher

1 English Tree Top - 7 Headword 

2 English Grammar Grammar Fest - 7 Headword 

3 Hndi Mani Prabha - 7 Mind Maker 

4 Hindi Grammar Chystal Hindi Vyakaran - 7 Evergreen 

5 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 7 Full Marks 

6 Punjabi Grammar

Punjabi Vyakaran Athe 

Rachnawali - 7 (Rabab)  S P 

7 Maths Targetting Mathematics - 7 Madhubhan 

8 Biology Innovative Biology  - 7 Good Luck

9 Chemistry Cosmos Chmistry - 7 Flamingo 

10 Physics Physics Foreever - 7 Jaycee 

11 Histroy & Civics Past and Present - 7 Ratna Sagar 

12 Geography Geography - 7 Srijan 

13 Computer Code to AI - 7 Avartan 

14 GK Factopedia -7 Eklavya 

15 Art Exploring Spread Colours  - 7 Learnwell 

1 English Tree Top - 8 Headword 

2 English Grammar Grammar Fest - 8 Headword 

3 Hndi Mani Prabha - 18 Mind Maker 

4 Hindi Grammar Chystal Hindi Vyakaran - 8 Evergreen 

5 Punjabi Punjabi Path Pusthak - 8 Full Marks 

6 Punjabi Grammar

Punjabi Vyakaran Athe 

Rachnawali -8 (Rabab)  S P 

7 Maths Targetting Mathematics - 8 Madhubhan 

8 Biology Innovative Biology  - 8 Good Luck

9 Chemistry Cosmos Chmistry - 8 Flamingo 

10 Physics Physics Foreever - 8 Jaycee 

11 Histroy & Civics Past and Present - 7 Ratna Sagar 

12 Geography Geography - 8 Srijan 

13 Computer Code to AI - 8 Avartan 

14 GK Factopedia -8 Eklavya 

15 Art Exloring Spread Colours  - 8 Learnwell 

16 Map Book Geography Map Practice Book - 8 Goyal Brothers 

Class - 8th

Class - 7th



1 Mathematics Understanding ICSE Mathematics APC

2
English Litt.

Treasure Chest (A Collection of 

ICSE poems and Short Stories)
Evergreen

3 English Workbook:Treasure Chest  9th Evergreen

4 English  Workbook  Treasure Chest  10th Evergreen

5 Geography Discovering the World Evergreen

6
Punjabi Litrature

Kav Kaths Samyednna (A 

Collection of Story Poem) (A)
Evergreen

7 Punjabi Workbook Kav Kaths Samyednna (W/B) Evergreen

8 English Litrature Julius Caesar (Text Book) Morning Star

9 English Julius Caesar (Work  Book) Morning Star

10 English Language Total English Morning Star

11 History / Civics Total History and Civics Morning Star

12 Physics Concise Physics Selina

13 Biology Concise Biology Selina

14 Chemistry Concise Chemistry Selina

15 Practical Science Srijan ICSE Physics Lab Manual-9 Srijan

16 Practical Science Srijan ICSE Chemistry Lab Manual- Srijan

17 Practical Science Srijan ICSE Biology Lab Manual-9 Srijan

18
Punjabi Language

Sharomni Punjabi Viakaran and 

Racha Wali (Grammar)
Evergreen

19
Physical Educaion

Text Book of Health Physical 

Education & Sports - IX 
A P Publishers 

20 Physical Educaion Practical File (PHE) - IX A P Publishers 

21 Hindi Vyakaran Pallavi IUP

22 Hindi Sahitya Sagar Kahaniyan IUP

23 Hindi Uttar Pusthika IUP

24 Computer ICSE Logix 2.0 with Bluej Kips

25 Compter practical Computer Practical File Evergreen 

26 Geography Geography Map Practice Book - 9 Goyal Brothers 

Class - 9th



1 Mathematics Understanding ICSE Mahematics APC

2 Geography Discovering The World Evergreen

3 Physical Educaion

Text Book of Health Physical 

Education & Sports - X A P Publishers 

4 Physical Educaion Practical File (PHE) - X A P Publishers 

5 English Total Englsih Moring Star

6 History/ Civics Total History and Civics Morning Star

7 Science Concise Physics Selina

8 Biology Concise Biology Selina

9 Chemistry Concise Chemistry Selina

10 Science Practical Srijan ICSE Physics Lab Manual - Srijan

11 Practical Science Srijan ICSE Chemistry Lab Manual Srijan

12 Practical Science Srijan ICSE Biology  Lab Manual - Srijan

13 Geography Geography Map Practice Book - Goyal Brothers

14 Computer ICSE Logix 2.0 with Bluej Kips

15 Compter practical Computer Practical File Evergreen 

Class - 10th


